
AKA LOT 37 BLUEBIRD PRESERVE UNR
OF SEC, RUN E ALONG S LINE 2124.
N 4 DG W 459.94 FT, N 18 DG E 35

HARTZOG CARL M/HARTZOG BRENDA F
310 SW DEER RUN DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-7S-17-10070-137

5700 TIMBERLAND 60-69
02

31717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

05/15/2024 MLU 10.24 2,324 122,880 2,324 0

STANDARD
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0
0
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2,324

0
2,324
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2,324

122,880
0

122,880

1466/661 5/05/2022 WD Q V 05 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIS BRYAN J & LINDA

HARTZOG CARL M

1343/2084 8/25/2017 WD Q V 05 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY YANKETIS & AN

BRYAN J & LINDA M E
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1 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 10.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,324

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 10.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 122,880


